E V O K EE V O K E  2 . 9  S Q U A R E  D O W N L I G H T
PROJECT:
TYPE:
23 daniel road, fairfield NJ 07004 •
p:  973.882.5010  f: 973-882.2605 •
Reflector Only:  E2.9SD-MBW
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model
E2.9SD
Wattage
20
39
Voltage
120
277
Beam
Spread
CL - spot, 12º
NF - narrow
      fl ood, 18º
FL - fl ood, 25º
WF - wide
       fl ood, 40º
SL - linear spread,
     5º x 55º
Optic
Options
GOLD - ferric gold
            optic
             refl ector
DB2690 - DB2690
            optic
             refl ector
Model
E2.9SD
Aperture Finish
Refl ector with White Painted Flange
MBW - matte black
MWW - matte white
Ordered Separately
HEX20 - hexcell louver
SOL20 - beam
        softening lens
        (standard w/NF
          option)
SPR20 - linear spread
          lens, 5º x 55º
         (standard w/SL
          beam spread)
APPLICATION:
Commercial and retail ambient and task lighting
HOUSING CONSTRUCTION:
20 ga. steel painted matte black
Formed aperture plate with 5/8” lip (GB-standard)
Integral adjustable locking mounting bars
Thermally protected
PGJ5 pulse rated socket
REFLECTOR CONSTRUCTION:
Die-cast aluminum seamless self-fl anged trim
Painted fi nishes include matte white and optical
matte black with matte white fl ange
Spring steel mounting clips
LAMPING:
Philips CDM-Tm Mini MasterColor® PGJ5 base,
20w and 39w
OPTICS:
Die-cast lamp housing with twist in/out lens holder
Spun faceted and peened optics, specially
designed for CDM-Tm lamps
Accepts up to 2 accessories
Available in custom tints to tune beam to
provide incandescent-like hue
MOUNTING:
Specify ceiling mounting:
  GRID: 1” deep aperture collar
  GB (Gyp. Board): 5/8” deep aperture collar
Extra thick ceiling ring available for ceilings over 1”